PL NR

PO ~NOnADWNR

G uuuououo b DB DD DD DD WWWWWwWwWwWwwWNNNRNNNDNDINDRNDNDRN R B R R e
VNGOV D WNFOONOOTU DA WNROOWONOGOURARWNROOONOURAEAWNROD OWNOOU D WDN

820
848
816
815
85
839
882
884
813
883
844
843
873
838
869
861
868
831
837
887
821
824
867
828
897
802
818
829
872
859
834
858
825
847
874
878
846
879
895
800
888
819
886
870
854
860
808
801
871
836
814
822
898
866
880
852
850
876

fay

Naam

De Vuyst Frederik
Van Wesepoel Dirk
De Brauwer Niels
Detavernier Hans
Colpaert Philippe
Van den Berghe Marc
De Pauw Bart
Vandecauter Erwin
Frickelo Geert

De Cuyper Glenn
Cockheyt Valeer
Van De Walle Simon
Van Hooreweghe Tonny
De Clercq Luc

De Loof Pieter
Mortier Bjorn
Vyncke William

Du Pan Jan

Devriese Luc

Van Mossevelde Patrick
Nuyts Erik

Van den Steen Ann
De Stoop Paul
Grootaert Ignace
Blondel Lodi

De Soomer Roger
Van De Walle Marc
Haeck Richard

De Coninck Dieter
Goethals Ronny
Ingels Norbert

De Coninck Luc
Cocuyt Rudy

Wille Luc

Thijs Vangi

Pede Rony

Dhont Rubin

De Groot Raf

Van Belle Daphne
De Caluwé Jean-Pierre
Volders Jan
Vandaele Joris
Verniest Stijn

De Loof Elien
Bruneel Roland
Mortier Dirk

Haeck Bertrand
David Danny

Van Wolvelaer An
Devriese Efienne
Sierens Evy
Tondeleir Pierre
Blondel Johny
Claeys Patrick

De Wever Geert
De Maegt Patrick
Stobbeleir Erik
Martens Cindy

Woonplaats
Oudenaarde
Maldegem
Waarschoot
Ooigem
Aalter
Zulte

Gent
Dendermonde
Oostkamp
Deinze
Maldegem
Wondelgem
Ursel
Anzegem
Maldegem
Oedelem
Evergem
Brugge
Ruiselede
Deinze
Eeklo

Gent
Nevele
Veldegem
Aalter
Laarne
Qosterzele
Eeklo
Gentbrugge
St-Jan-in-Eremo
Evergem
Eeklo
Wondelgem
Zomergem
Machelen
Waarschoot
St-Laureins
Erpe-Mere
Aalter
Brugge
Knesselare
Lichtervelde
Aalter
Maldegem
Gent
Oedelem
Beernem
Koekelare
Gentbrugge
Ruiselede
Maldegem
Gent

Aalter
Oosteeklo
Bassevelde
Ursel

Gent
Maldegem

GBJ

1985
1973
1990
1968
1973
1968
1976
1962
1964
1985
1946
1993
1957
1963
1978
1973
1955
1962
1671
1961
1965
1965
1960
1965
1987
1946
1957
1951
1981
1958
1944
1964
1951
1957
1984
1954
1944
1963
1984
1956
1974
1978
1976
1982
1950
1952
1959
1955
1984
1949
1982
1950
1958
1962
1961
1957
1967
1976

CAT
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
VSEN
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN

P/CAT
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Tijd
:125:41
:25:57
:126:30
28:20
39:12
28:38
29:16
:29:16
:29:38
:29:57
:130:22
:30:47
:30:47
:31:29
:31:47
:31:53
:32:00
32:07
32:22
32:25
32:41
32:54
33:08
33:09
:134:07
:34:14
:34:20
:134:52
:35:04
:35:09
:35:14
:35:21
:135:28
137:04
:37:20
:137:20
137:26
:37:26
:37:44
138:02
:138:02
:138:20
:38:20
:38:29
:38:36
:38:43
:38:55
:39:02
:39:10
139:22
:39:30
:39:30
0:39:32
0:39:34
0:39:34
0:39:35
0:39:36
0:39:36

6e Halve Marathon Deinze -> Aalter - 11 november 2009
7,7 KM

GEM KM-Tijd

17,99 3:20
17,80 3:22
17,43 3:26
16,31  3:41
11,79  5:05
16,14  3:43
15,79  3:48
15,79  3:48
15,59  3:51
15,43 3:53
15,21 3:57
15,01 4:00
15,01  4:00
14,67  4:05
14,54  4:08
14,49  4:08
14,44  4:09
14,39  4:10
14,27 4:12
14,25  4:13
14,14  4:15
14,04  4:16
13,94  4:18
13,94  4:18
13,54  4:26
13,50  4:27
13,46  4:28
13,25  4:32
13,17  4:33
13,14  4:34
13,11  4:35
13,07  4:35
13,03 4:36
12,46  4:49
12,38 4:51
12,38 4:51
12,34 4:52
12,34 4:52
12,24  4:54
12,15 4:56
12,15  4:56
12,05  4:59
12,05  4:59
12,01 5:00
11,97 5:01
11,93 5:02
11,87  5:03
11,84 5:04
11,80  5:05
11,74  5:07
11,70  5:08
11,70  5:08
11,69  5:08
11,68  5:08
11,68 5:08
11,67 508
11,67  5:09
11,67  5:09



PL
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

NR
835
893
900
853
823
806
885
842
832
865
841
857
875
899
863
826
894
889
890
891
892
833
840
807
849
803
804
817
862
805
856
845
881
896
855
809
811
877
812
827
830
810
864

Naam

Tournet Nicole
Devolder Alain
Demuynck Filip
Delesie Alexander
Vandaele Franky
De Mits Ludwine
Versluys Firmin
Coene Annick
Debacker Mieke
De Waele Erwin
Callens Delphine
De Vroe Phlilip
Boelens Eva
Coulier Liever
Verhegge Johan
De Vliegher Guido
Stroo Peter

Van den Bussche Katrien
Mortier Vicky

Van Geluwe Tilly
Schollaert Pascal
Barbier Nele
Moens Eef
Vervloesem Erik
Vervaet Nadine
Synaeve Nadine
Van Avermaet Rita
Raes Paul

Voet Marnix
Buysse Carine
Reyniers Jan
Stobbeleir Kristine
Cocquyt An

De Baets Eddy
Schorge Anja
Hofmans Mia
Roosens Patrice
Panis Frieda

Van Extergem Suzy
Devoogt Katrien
Vandenbossche Rita
Baetens Karin

De Sloover Ariane

Woonplaats
Ruiselede
Latem
Lotenhulle
Merelbeke
Drongen
Waarschoot
Kaprijke
Tielt
Hansbeke
Gent

Tielt

Gent

Aalter
Aalter
Knesselare
St-Maria-Leerne
Oostende
Mispelbilck
Hansbeke
St-Amandsberg
Aalter
Aalter
Brugge

Zele

Gent
Evergem
Assenede
Erpe-Mere
Deinze
Zwalm
Sleidinge
Gent
Bassevelde
Sleidinge
Geraardsbergen
Zele
Hamme
Maldegem
Zele
Veldegem
Brugge

Zele
Knesselare

GBJ

1951
1965
1967
1976
1963
1960
1942
1971
1980
1977
1996
1965
1973
1960
1962
1957
1967
1977
1972
1972
1964
1981
1980
1974
1968
1954
1949
1946
1962
1968
1963
1959
1964
1961
1971
1949
1962
1945
1963
1965
1952
1961
1966

CAT
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MSEN
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VSEN
VSEN
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
MMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
MMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS
VMAS

P/CAT
2
a2
43
11
a4
3
45
4
7
12
8
46
5
6
47
48
49
9
7
8
50
10
11
51
9
10
11
52
53
12
54
13
14
55
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Tijd
0:39:38
0:39:39
0:39:43
0:40:39
0:40:46
0:40:59
0:41:06
0:41:08
0:41:10
0:41:26
0:41:38
0:41:47
0:41:51
0:42:10
0:42:38
0:42:48
0:42:58
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:44:10
0:44:12
0:44:16
0:44:55
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:46:37
0:47:52
0:47:55
0:48:07
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:55
0:51:23
0:51:49
0:51:49
0:51:58
0:52:10
0:52:44
0:52:44
0:58:42
1:00:00

GEM KM-Tijd

11,66  5:09
11,65  5:09
11,63 5:09
11,37  5:17
11,33 5:18
11,27 5:19
11,24  5:20
11,23 5:21
11,22 5:21
11,15  5:23
11,10  5:24
11,06  5:26
11,04  5:26
10,96  5:29
10,84  5:32
10,79  5:34
10,75  5:35
10,60  5:40
10,60  5:40
10,60  5:40
10,60  5:40
10,46  5:44
10,45  5:44
10,44  5:45
10,29  5:50
10,17  5:54
10,17  5:54
9,91  6:03
9,65  6:13
9,64  6:13
9,60  6:15
9,40  6:23
9,40  6:23
9,26  6:29
8,99  6:40
8,92  6:44
8,92  6:44
8,89  6:45
8,86  6:46
8,76  6:51
8,76  6:51
7,87  7:37
7,70 7:48



